Stream BSCN Semester  Part [

Roll No

Registration No.

Enrollment No.

Govt.M.H.College of Home Science & Science for Women, Autonomous Jabalpur M.P.

Result of B.Sc. Part I Main Examination April 2022

Name

Subject Group : Mathematics, Computer Application

Father's Name

Category

Obt / Total

Result /Remark Grand Total

Division

2213651

2213652

2213653

2213654

2213655

2213656

2213657

2213658

2213659

2213660

2213661

BSCN/MATCA/2021/2

BSCN/MATCA/2021/14

BSCN/MATCA/2021/3

BSCN/MATCA/2021/4

BSCN/MATCA/2021/18

BSCN/MATCA/2021/12

BSCN/MATCA/2021/9

BSCN/MATCA/2021/17

BSCN/MATCA/2021/19

BSCN/MATCA/2021/1

BSCN/MATCA/2021/6

R2100933030090

R2100933030093

R2100933030095

R2100933030098

R2100933030835

R2100933030119

R2100933030123

R2100933030831

R2100933030089

R2100933030117

AKSHRA TOMAR

ANAMIKA PATEL

ANJALI

ANJALI KORI

ASHMIN JAIN

BHOOMIKA SHUKLA

DEEPALI TTIWARI

DIVYA ASATI

JANHAVI NAMDEV

KAVITA YADAV

PRATIKSHA SONI

PRAKASH TOMAR

RAJENDRA PRASAD PATEL

NARENDRA KUMAR

UMAKANT KORI

ABHAY JAIN

AMRESH SHUKLA

NEELESH

MANOJ KUMAR ASATI

DINESH KUMAR

MAHENDRA KUMAR YADA"

RAMAUTAR SONI

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

EWS

UR

UR

UR

OBC

OBC

OBC

741 /1100

518 /1100

590/1100

730/1100

596 /1100

793 /1100

680 /1100

851/1100

536 /1100

690 /1100

55/1100

Pass

SUPP in
S1-MATH2T_Math
ematics Theory
,S1-MATHIT_Mat
hematics Theory

SUPP in
S1-MATH2T Math
ematics Theory
S1-MATHIT Mat
hematics Theory

Pass

SUPP in
S1-MATHIT_Math
ematics Theory
,S1-MATH2T_Mat
hematics Theory

Pass

Pass

Pass

SUPP in
S1-MATHIT_ Math
ematics Theory
S1-MATH2T Mat
hematics Theory
,Vocational
Practical

Pass

Pass



Stream BSCN Semester  Part [

Roll No Registration No.

Enrollment No.

Govt.M.H.College of Home Science & Science for Women, Autonomous Jabalpur M.P.

Result of B.Sc. Part I Main Examination April 2022

Subject Group : Mathematics, Computer Application

Name

Father's Name Category

Obt / Total

Result /Remark Grand Total

Division

2213662 BSCN/MATCA/2021/11

2213663 BSCN/MATCA/2021/15

2213664 BSCN/MATCA/2021/10

2213665 BSCN/MATCA/2021/16

2213666 BSCN/MATCA/2021/7

2213667 BSCN/MATCA/2021/8

2213668 BSCN/MATCA/2021/5

2213669 BSCN/MATCA/2021/13

Dr. Mamta Shrivastava

Controller Examination

R2100933030097

R2100933030134

R2100933030125

R2100933030137

R2100933030121

R2100933030122

R2100933030110

R2100933030823

PRIYANSHI SAHU

REHNUMA ANJUM

RIYA SAHU

SANJANA KESHARWANI

SEEMA PATEL

SHALINI OIME

SHUBHI MISHRA

SONALI KOSHTA

SURESH SAHU OBC

SARFARAZ AHMED OBC

GOVIND SAHU OBC

RAM NARESH KESHARWAN UR

RAJENDRA PRASAD PATEL OBC

PRAKASH SINGH ST

RAVENDRA KUMAR MISHR UR

BABLU KOSHTA OBC

Principal

621/1100

695/1100

906 /1100

544 /1100

647/1100

793 /1100

623 /1100

94 /1100

SUPP in
S1-MATH2T_Math
ematics Theory
,S1-MATHIT_Mat
hematics Theory

Pass

Pass

SUPP in
S1-MATH2T Math
ematics Theory
S1-MATHIT Mat
hematics Theory
,Elective Practical

Pass

Pass

SUPP in
S1-MATH2T Math
ematics Theory
S1-MATHIT Mat
hematics Theory

Fail



